
 BOUZAR Ahmed chiheb/ecologie et environnement/Semestre 3/Biophysique/SECTION E
Matricule Nom   Prénom Note Absent Absence Justifiée Observation Section Groupe

 212132026613 ABDELLI/ ᢝᣠدᘘع FARAH/فراح 3.0
 212132043074 AHMED/أحمد MOHAMED CHERIF/فᗫ ᡫᣃ محمد 2.25
 212132028987 AHRAM/رامᒯا HADJER/اجرᒯ 2.75
 212132029695 ALILI/ ᢝᣢᘭعل RAID/رائد 2.0
 212132032508 ANNAG/عناق SOUMIA/ةᘭسم 12.0
 212132023990 ATMANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍعثما ANISSA/سةᛳأن 2.0
 212131083403 BELBEKHOUCHE/خوشᘘلᗷ CHOUROUK/وق ᡫᣃ 2.0
 212132043146 BELHOUT/لحوتᗷ OUAIL ANES/سᙏوائل أ 5.0
 212132020258 BENALI/ ᢝᣢبن ع SERINE/نᗫᣃ 3.0
 212132054504 BENAMEUR/بن عامر KAWTHER/كوثر 5.25
 212132025339 BEN BRAHIM/مᘭᒯبن برا RIHAB/رحاب 4.0
 212132025317 BENYAHIA/ ᢝᣑᘌ بن KHOULOUD/خلود 6.75
 202031088023 BOUABACHE/اشᘘبوع RANIA/اᘭران 2.5
 202031040913 BOUCENNA/بوسنة RACHA/رشا 1.0
 212132024002 BOUHAMDI/بوحمدي IKRAM/رامᜧإ 3.0
 212132026515 BOUNDJAD/بونجعد RYM/مᗫر 11.0
 212131091019 BOURENNANE/بورنان ILHAM/إلهام 5.75
 212131101190 BOUZINI/ ᢝ ᡧᣎᗫبوز NIHAD KHADIDJA/جةᘌنهاد خد 5.25
 202032019677 CHEBANE/انᘘش SELMA/ᣥسل 0.5
 212132030575 CHETITAH/طحᘭشط AMIRA/ة ᢕᣂأم 0.5
 202032024787 DEBBAH/احᗷذ SOUMIA/ةᘭسم 0.0 OUI
 202032021576 DRAFLI/ ᢝᣢدراف SERINE/نᗫᣃ 9.0
 202032018347 FAKIR/ ᢕᣂفق WALID/دᘭول 0.0 OUI
 212132022349 FERHAT/فرحات WISSEM/وسام 2.0
 202032027239 GACIOUI/قاسيوي RAHIL/لᘭرح 0.0 OUI
 202032016069 GUERMOUCHE/قرموش DOUNIAZED/ازادᘭدن 5.75
 212132027856 HAMDACHE/حمداش WISSEM/وسام 7.25
 202032027219 KERFI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣚكر HOURIA/ةᗫحور 0.0 OUI
 212131072332 KHELIFI AHMED/أحمد ᢝ

ᡧᣛᘭخل AZZEDINE/عز الدين 4.25
 212132027701 KOUAS/قواس AICHA/شةᙙعا 3.0
 191938029022 LABANE/انᘘلع MALIKA/كةᘭمل 1.0
 212132047461 LAGAB/لعقاب FAHIMA/مةᘭفه 4.0
 212132021873 LAIDANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍداᘭالع IKRAM/رامᜧإ 7.5
 212132033745 LAROUI/العروي ZINEB/ب ᗫز 4.5
 191932024009 MAAROUF/معروف YASMINE/ ᡧ ᢕᣌاسمᘌ 0.0 OUI
 191932020798 MEBARKI/ ᢝᣜارᘘم IMENE/مانᘌا 2.5

Notes EMD BIOPHYSIQUE 2022-2023



 191932022772 MEZIANE/انᗫᖂم NOURELHOUDA/نور الهدى 2.0
 212132020699 MOHAMMED/محمد YASMINE/ ᡧ ᢕᣌاسمᘌ 0.0 OUI
 212132018120 MORSLI/ ᢝᣢمرس AMEL/أمال 6.0
 202032026592 NADJI/ ᢝ ᢔᣐنا YASMINE/ ᡧ ᢕᣌاسمᘌ 2.5
 212132030759 NADJIM/ناجم ABIR ATIKA/قةᘭعت ᢕᣂعب 6.25
 212132026728 REZALA/رزالة HAITHEM/يثمᒯ 3.25
 212132026445 ROUZ/روز BESMA/سمةᚽ 4.0
 212132030852 SAADOUNE/سعدون NAWEL/نوال 3.5
 212132030696 SAMAH/ ᢝᣢع ᢝᣒ بن BEN SI ALI/سماح 1.75
 212132030809 SEHAKI/ ᢝ

ᡨᣚسحا MOURAD TADJ EDDINE/مراد تاج الدين 4.0
 212132030813 SELHI/ ᢝᣑسل MARWA/مروة 2.5
 212132044296 SEMSSOUM/سمسوم RANIA/ةᘭران 4.5
 212132046071 SID/دᘭص CHAIMA/ماءᘭش 8.25
 212132018755 SLIMANE-FISSA/سةᛳمان فᘭسل NESRINE/نᗫᣄᙏ 12.5
 212132042864 SOUICI/ ᢝᣓᚱᖔس IMANE/مانᘌإ 0.0 OUI
 212132018384 SOUMATIA/ةᘭسومات SALSABIL/لᘭسلساب 0.5
 202032027403 TAMAOUCHT/تمعوشت YASSIN/ ᡧ ᢕᣌاسᘌ 0.5
 212132043675 TANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍتا ABDELHAK/د الحقᘘع 1.5
 212132071135 TERCHOUN/طرشون AMIRA/ة ᢕᣂأم
 212132020015 TSAGADIRTS/سᘻسقاديرᘻ ANFEL/أنفال 0.0 OUI
 212132022070 YAZOUZI/يزوزي CHAIMA/ماءᘭش 3.5
 212132018203 YOUCEF KHOUDJA/يوسف خوجة IHCENE/احسان 4.75
 212132046040 ZAHOUI/ويᒯزا ROMAISSA/سةᛳرم 4.0
 212132018560 ZOUAOUI/زواوي FELLA/فلة 2.0



 BOUZAR Ahmed chihebecologie et environnement/Semestre 3/Biophysique/GROUPE 1
Matricule Nom   Prénom Note Absent Absence Justifiée Observation Section Groupe

 212132026613 ABDELLI/ ᢝᣠدᘘع FARAH/فراح 8.5 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132043074 AHMED/أحمد MOHAMED CHERIF/فᗫ ᡫᣃ محمد 11.0 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132028987 AHRAM/رامᒯا HADJER/اجرᒯ 10.5 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132043146 BELHOUT/لحوتᗷ OUAIL ANES/سᙏوائل أ 10.75 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132020258 BENALI/ ᢝᣢبن ع SERINE/نᗫᣃ 10.25 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132025339 BEN BRAHIM/مᘭᒯبن برا RIHAB/رحاب 15.25 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 202031088023 BOUABACHE/اشᘘبوع RANIA/اᘭران 12.75 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132026515 BOUNDJAD/بونجعد RYM/مᗫر 19.5 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212131091019 BOURENNANE/بورنان ILHAM/إلهام 11.25 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212131101190 BOUZINI/ ᢝ ᡧᣎᗫبوز NIHAD KHADIDJA/جةᘌنهاد خد 15.0 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 202032021576 DRAFLI/ ᢝᣢدراف SERINE/نᗫᣃ 19.5 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 202032018347 FAKIR/ ᢕᣂفق WALID/دᘭول 0.0 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 202032016069 GUERMOUCHE/قرموش DOUNIAZED/ازادᘭدن 8.0 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132047461 LAGAB/لعقاب FAHIMA/مةᘭفه 14.75 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132033745 LAROUI/العروي ZINEB/ب ᗫز 13.5 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 191932024009 MAAROUF/معروف YASMINE/ ᡧ ᢕᣌاسمᘌ 0.0 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 202032026592 NADJI/ ᢝ ᢔᣐنا YASMINE/ ᡧ ᢕᣌاسمᘌ 10.0 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132030759 NADJIM/ناجم ABIR ATIKA/قةᘭعت ᢕᣂعب 13.75 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132026728 REZALA/رزالة HAITHEM/يثمᒯ 12.75 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132030852 SAADOUNE/سعدون NAWEL/نوال 12.25 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132030813 SELHI/ ᢝᣑسل MARWA/مروة 12.5 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132044296 SEMSSOUM/سمسوم RANIA/ةᘭران 13.5 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132046071 SID/دᘭص CHAIMA/ماءᘭش 16.25 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132018384 SOUMATIA/ةᘭسومات SALSABIL/لᘭسلساب 4.0 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 202032027403 TAMAOUCHT/تمعوشت YASSIN/ ᡧ ᢕᣌاسᘌ 0.0 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132043675 TANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍتا ABDELHAK/د الحقᘘع 10.5 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132071135 TERCHOUN/طرشون AMIRA/ة ᢕᣂأم 4.5 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132022070 YAZOUZI/يزوزي CHAIMA/ماءᘭش 13.25 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132046040 ZAHOUI/ويᒯزا ROMAISSA/سةᛳرم 13.75 SECTION E GROUPE 1
 212132018560 ZOUAOUI/زواوي FELLA/فلة 16.75 SECTION E GROUPE 1

Notes TD BIOPHYSIQUE 2022-2023



 BOUZAR Ahmed chihebecologie et environnement/Semestre 3/Biophysique/GROUPE 2
Matricule Nom   Prénom Note Absent Absence Justifiée Observation Section Groupe

 212132029695 ALILI/ ᢝᣢᘭعل RAID/رائد 8.25 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212132032508 ANNAG/عناق SOUMIA/ةᘭسم 16.75 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212132023990 ATMANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍعثما ANISSA/سةᛳأن 14.75 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212131083403 BELBEKHOUCHE/خوشᘘلᗷ CHOUROUK/وق ᡫᣃ 10.0 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212132054504 BENAMEUR/بن عامر KAWTHER/كوثر 14.75 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212132025317 BENYAHIA/ ᢝᣑᘌ بن KHOULOUD/خلود 15.75 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 202031040913 BOUCENNA/بوسنة RACHA/رشا 7.0 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212132024002 BOUHAMDI/بوحمدي IKRAM/رامᜧإ 12.0 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 202032019677 CHEBANE/انᘘش SELMA/ᣥسل 12.5 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212132030575 CHETITAH/طحᘭشط AMIRA/ة ᢕᣂأم 10.0 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212132022349 FERHAT/فرحات WISSEM/وسام 12.75 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212132027856 HAMDACHE/حمداش WISSEM/وسام 16.5 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212131072332 KHELIFI AHMED/أحمد ᢝ

ᡧᣛᘭخل AZZEDINE/عز الدين 7.0 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212132027701 KOUAS/قواس AICHA/شةᙙعا 11.75 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 191938029022 LABANE/انᘘلع MALIKA/كةᘭمل 0.0 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212132021873 LAIDANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍداᘭالع IKRAM/رامᜧإ 17.25 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 191932020798 MEBARKI/ ᢝᣜارᘘم IMENE/مانᘌا 10.0 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 191932022772 MEZIANE/انᗫᖂم NOURELHOUDA/نور الهدى 8.75 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212132020699 MOHAMMED/محمد YASMINE/ ᡧ ᢕᣌاسمᘌ 0.0 OUI SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212132018120 MORSLI/ ᢝᣢمرس AMEL/أمال 18.75 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212132026445 ROUZ/روز BESMA/سمةᚽ 12.25 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212132030696 SAMAH/ ᢝᣢع ᢝᣒ بن BEN SI ALI/سماح 11.5 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212132030809 SEHAKI/ ᢝ

ᡨᣚسحا MOURAD TADJ EDDINE/مراد تاج الدين 12.75 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212132018755 SLIMANE-FISSA/سةᛳمان فᘭسل NESRINE/نᗫᣄᙏ 19.0 SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212132042864 SOUICI/ ᢝᣓᚱᖔس IMANE/مانᘌإ 0.0 OUI SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212132020015 TSAGADIRTS/سᘻسقاديرᘻ ANFEL/أنفال 0.0 OUI SECTION EGROUPE 2
 212132018203 YOUCEF KHOUDJA/يوسف خوجة IHCENE/احسان 15.25 SECTION EGROUPE 2
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